Agenda

4:30 pm

4:30 pm
4:31 pm

4:36 pm
4:56 pm
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5:35 pm

5:55 pm

6:10 pm
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7:20 pm

7:25 pm

Edward Farrar Utility District
Commissioners Meeting

Wednesday June 12, 2019
4:30 pm at Steele Community Room
28 North Main St
Waterbury VT
Opening

Consider any modifications to agenda.
Public

Revitalizing Waterbury — Main Street Facade

Dana Allen WATA- Request for Gravel Grinder in Rusty Parker Park May 2, 2020
Parsons Proposal for Solar Panels at WWTF - possible contract

Discussion on request for take over of water system at Oakwood Estates - Lynn Gorski

Update on response from Waterbury Commons Proposal

Update of Progress of correction of inline Hydro Unit.

Update on asbestos removal at 51 South and project schedule

Update on Main Street reconstruction.

Department Reports

Update on archelogy investigation at Lamson/Batchelder site near Ice center.
UDAG — Wolf — Flint Project

Topics for future discussion

Minutes

Adjourn



